TC No : 71/2024-25

N N

o o

1"

12

13.

14.

15

17. Total No. of working days in the academic session
18. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

CRESCENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's / Guardian's Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register in figures and words
Nationality

Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to
Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words:
. School/Board Annual examination last taken

with result

Whether Failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class in figures and words
Date of pupil's last attendance at school

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

~ 16. Any Fee Concession availed of. If so the nature of
such concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide

(detail may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities
in which pupil usually took part

(mention achievement level therein)
General conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

School Code : 75364

Admission No : S2681

. SANAA FATHIMA.P.A
: UMMU ANZAR.V.I

. ABDULANZAR.P.A

. 20/02/2007

Twentieth-February-Two thousand seven

- Indian
- Muslim ISLAM
- OBC

- 12/04/2013 LKG

STD XIl (CLASS TWELVE)

: CLASS XII PASSED

- NA
- 1.ENGLISH CORE

2.MATHEMATICS
3.PHYSICS 4.CHEMISTRY
5.COMPUTER SCIENCI 6.

- Yes

FOR HIGHER STUDIES

. 28/03/2025
. MARCH 2025
- NA

- 189
- 176
- NA

. DANCE

© EXCELLENT

: 15/05/2025

. 26/05/2025

. COURSE COMPLETED
- NIL

GIJI JOSE
PRINCIPAL
Crescent Public Scho
Chalakudy, Kerala-680307
Aff.No: 930409




