



## CRESCENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

Senior Secondary, Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi, Aff. No. 930409,  
NH Bypass Road, Chalakudy, Kerala-680307, Ph. No. 0480-2701217/2706222  
E-mail: crescentckdy@gmail.com, Web: www.crescentpublicschool.net

### TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No : 71/2024-25

School Code : 75364

Admission No : S2681

1. Name of Pupil	:	SANAA FATHIMA.P.A
2. Mother's Name	:	UMMU ANZAR.V.I
3. Father's / Guardian's Name	:	ABDUL ANZAR.P.A
4. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission Register in figures and words	:	20/02/2007 Twentieth-February-Two thousand seven
5. Nationality	:	Indian
6. Religion & Caste	:	Muslim ISLAM
7. Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Scheduled Tribe or OBC	:	OBC
8. Date of first admission in the school with class	:	12/04/2013 LKG
9. Class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words	:	STD XII (CLASS TWELVE)
10. School/Board Annual examination last taken with result	:	CLASS XII PASSED
11. Whether Failed, if so once/twice in the same class	:	NA
12. Subjects Studied	:	1.ENGLISH CORE 2.MATHEMATICS 3.PHYSICS 4.CHEMISTRY 5.COMPUTER SCIENCI 6.
13. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class If so, to which class in figures and words	:	Yes FOR HIGHER STUDIES
14. Date of pupil's last attendance at school	:	28/03/2025
15. Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	:	MARCH 2025
16. Any Fee Concession availed of. If so the nature of such concession	:	NA
17. Total No. of working days in the academic session	:	189
18. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school	:	176
19. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (detail may be given)	:	NA
20. Games played or extra-curricular activities in which pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	:	DANCE
21. General conduct	:	EXCELLENT
22. Date of application for certificate	:	15/05/2025
23. Date of issue of certificate	:	26/05/2025
24. Reason for leaving the school	:	COURSE COMPLETED
25. Any other remarks	:	NIL

Date :



GIJI JOSE  
PRINCIPAL  
Crescent Public School  
Chalakudy, Kerala-680307  
Aff.No: 930409

